**JOINT MEETING™*

DOWNTOWN SPOKANE
BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
RATEPAYER ADVISORY BOARD MEETING

DOWN .

TOWN

SPOKANE DOWNTOWN SPOKANE PARTNERSHIP
PARTNERSHIP BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING

3:30PM-4:30PM, Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Davenport Grand, Cedar Ballroom, 333 W Spokane Falls Blvd, Spokane, WA 99201

DAVENPORT
GRAND

DAVENPORT HOTELS

Meeting Host:

Join Zoom Meeting

https://usOéweb.zoom.us/|/81127228957 2 pwd=Wm90oUHoxUO0I4YWVyYSOtXRV JzaFEvZz09

3:30PM

3:31PM

3:33PM

3:35PM

4:00PM

4:10PM

4:25PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

Meeting ID: 811 2722 8957 | Passcode: 666270
Call to Order (Varallo/West)

DSP Consent Action Agenda (Varallo)
e Approve May 2024 Meeting Minutes

BID Consent Action Agenda (West)
e Approve April 2024 Meeting Minutes

Presentations | 2023 Audit (LaPlant)
e DSP Action: Approve 2023 Audit

Updates | April 2024 YTD DSP & BID Financials (Cameron/Kapalke)
e DSP Action: Approve April 2024 YTD DSP & BID Financials

Local Interest Updates

BID Board (West) Housing (Batten)
Community (Cathcart) e Transportation (Meyer)
Local Government (Brown) Education/U District (DeWald)
Security & Safety  (Lundgren)

President’s Updates/New Business (Cameron)
Adjourn (Varallo/West)

No Host Board Mixer - Davenport Grand Terrace Bar

Members of the public may submit comments on actions items in writing. All comments must be received
by 5PM on Tuesday, June 25, 2024. Comments may be emailed to info@downtownspokane.org or mailed:
Downtown Spokane Partnership
SUBJECT: BID BOARD - JUNE 2024 COMMENTS
818 W Riverside Ave. #120, Spokane, WA 99201

o 5094560580 @ info@downtownspokane.org downtownspokane.org



https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81127228957?pwd=Wm9oUHoxU0I4YWVyS0tXRVJzaFEvZz09
mailto:info@downtownspokane.org

